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CAMPING VILLAGE 

VOLTONCINO 
S.S.Aurelia n.199, 58015 Albinia, Orbetello (GR) 

Tel. +39 0564 870158  

+39 333 4599168 

www.voltoncino.it   info@voltoncino.it 

camping.village.voltoncino 

 

CAMPING VILLAGE 

MARINA CHIARA 
S.S.Aurelia n.197, 58015 Albinia, Orbetello (GR) 

Tel. +39 0564 870304  

  +39 333 4599168 

www.marinachiara.it   info@marinachiara.it 

camping.village.marina.chiara 

 

ONE ROOM 

BUNGALOW 

2P 

THREE ROOMS 

BUNGALOW 

4P 

FOUR ROOMS 

BUNGALOW 

6P 

COTTAGE 

2P 

(Voltoncino) 

COTTAGE 

4+2P 

(Voltoncino) 

Y. 

€ 1,50/night Tourist tax is expected up to a maximum of 7 nights, from 14 years old. 

Starting from €40,00 per night for 2 peoples in a Cottage 2p. 

Weekly prices includes: all utilities, air conditioning (hot/cold), parking, Entertainement (from june to September) and sport 

facilities 

Bricked, air conditioned, soundproof, windows fitted with mosquito net, toilet with shower and equipped kitchen. 

Bricked, not air conditioned, with TV antenna, tiny bathroom with WC and wall mount shower (no box). 

ARRIVAL: Saturday from 16:00 to 20:00. DEPARTURE: Saturday morning until 9:00. 

A cash deposit of € 150,00 for each bungalow/Cottage will be required at the arrival. The deposit will be returned at the 
departure after inspection  of the accomodation. 

Linen (bed sheets and towels) can be rent through booking. Double bed sheets € 10,00 – Single bed sheets € 5,00 –  

towels €6,00 (including weekly change) 

For children (max 4 years old). Camping cot can be hired through booking, it cost € 5,00 per night or €30,00 per week. 

In some bungalow a single bed can be added in the living area. Foldable bed cost € 10,00 per night or € 60,00 per week 
 

Bungalows must be left in good cleaning condition. The cost of extra weekly cleaning is €30,00 (info at the reception) 

Dogs are only allowed at “Casale Voltoncino” 

Discounted rates areavailable for groups in April and May 

Half board or full board cost €18,00 or €32,00 per day 

 

 

 

WEEKLY 

PRICES 

€ 290,00 

€ 320,00 

€ 370,00 

€ 400,00 

€ 520,00 

€ 580,00 

€ 620,00 

€ 660,00 

€ 720,00 

€ 775,00 

€ 755,00 

€ 555,00

  

€ 390,00 

€ 420,00 

 
€ 450,00 

€ 490,00 

€ 620,00 

€ 720,00 

€ 750,00 

€ 780,00 

€ 995,00 

€ 1.125,00 

€ 1.095,00 

€ 695,00 

€ 450,00 

€ 490,00 

€ 570,00 

€ 670,00 

€ 770,00 

€ 890,00 

€ 950,00 

€ 1.020,00 

€ 1.205,00 

€ 1.295,00 

€ 1.195,00 

€ 795,00 

€ 240,00 

€ 270,00 

€ 320,00 

€ 350,00 

€ 450,00  

€ 530,00 

€ 570,00 

€ 590,00 

€ 665,00 

€ 715,00 

€ 675,00 

€ 495,00 

€ 390,00 

€ 420,00 

€ 450,00 

€ 490,00 

€ 620,00 

€ 720,00 

€ 750,00 

 
€ 780,00 

€ 995,00 

€ 1.125,00 

€ 1.095,00 

€ 695,00 

   09/4 – 22/5* 

   23/5 – 05/6* 

 06/6 – 12/6 

13/6 – 19/6 

20/6 – 26/6 

27/6 – 03/7 

04/7 – 10/7 

11/7 – 31/7 

01/8 – 07/8 

08/8 – 14/8 

22/8 – 28/8 

29/8 – 04/9 

€ 395,00 

 
€ 290,00 

€ 525,00 

€ 390,00 

€ 615,00 

€ 450,00 

€ 345,00 

€ 220,00 

€ 525,00 

€ 350,00 

05/9 – 11/9 

12/9 – 20/9 

€ 825,00 € 1.195,00 € 1.395,00 € 775,00 € 1.195,00 15/8 – 21/8 

http://www.voltoncino.it/
mailto:info@voltoncino.it
http://www.marinachiara.it/
mailto:info@marinachiara.it


            

 

ADULT 

CHILDREN 

 

1-8 YEARS OLD 
NOT REACHED 

 

CHILDREN 

 
GUEST 1-8 YO 

 

2nd MOTO 

2nd CAR 

https://voltoncino.it/it/regolamento.asp?tp=voltoncino 

 

 

 Camping Village Voltoncino & Marina Chiara 

voltoncinomarinachiara 

MARKET 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

EQUIPPED CARAVANS 
AND TENTS RENTING 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

CAMPER 
SERVICE 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

HELIOTHERAPHY 
PLATFORMS 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

RESTAURANT 
BAR 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI CHILDREN AND DISABLED 
TOILET 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

FREE 

WIFI ZONE 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

BARBEQUE 
AREA 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI NATURE 
PATH 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

FOOTBAL  

COURT 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

VOLLEY 
COURT 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

BASKET 
COURT 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

WATER 
VOLLEY 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

BEACH 
FACILITIES 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

PING PONG 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

AFTER 1 HOUR 

 

2020 
09/4 – 22/5 

13/9 – 20/9 

 

18/7 – 23/8 

 
€ 6,00 € 8,00 € 10,00 € 12,00 

€ 3,00 € 4,00 € 5,00 € 6,00 

€ 7,00 € 10,00 € 14,00 LOT 

½ LOT 

ADULT GUEST 

 

€ 16,00 

TOURIST 
TAX 

THE PAYMENT OF € 1,00 TOURIST TAX 

IS EXPECTED UP TO A MINIMUM OF 7 NIGHT, FROM 14 YEARS OLD. 

 

€ 3,50 

OUR SERVICES 

HAPPY HOLIDAY..IT’S FAMILY HOLIDAY!!! 

DOCTOR 

PRACTICE 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI WASHING MACHINES 
DRYING MACHINES 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

HOLY  
MASS 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

NEWSSTAND 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

TENNIS 
COURT 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

€ 5,00 

SWIMMING 
COURSES 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

CAMPING SITE AREA DAILY RATES 2020 
 

DAILY RATES 2019 

DAILR  

AFTER 1 HOUR 

 

SEASON OR HALF SEASON 
AGREEMENTS 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

ENTERTAINMENT 

AGENCY 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

BICYCLE 

RENTING 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

WOOD OVEN 
PIZZA 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

CAMPING VILLAGE 

VOLTONCINO E MARINA CHIARA 

€ 7,00 € 8,00 

€ 6,00 € 6,00 € 7,00 € 8,00 

€ 3,00 € 3,00 € 4,00 € 5,00 

- € 4,00 € 4,00 € 4,00 

- € 3,00 € 3,00 € 3,00 

23/5 – 12/6 

31/8 – 12/9 

 

13/6 – 17/7 

24/8 – 30/8 

 


